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336

76 74 67

18

487

283
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105
89

271

70 69

94

12

405

264

83
67 81

﹕
﹕
﹕

﹕
﹕
﹕

↑23.9% 不適用 ↑7.3% ↓29.4% ↑52.0% ↑20.1% ↑7.2 % ↑137.8%    ↑55.4% ↑10.1%
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樑

高速公路/橋樑

一级公路
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4
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﹕
﹕
﹕

↑21.7%
﹕

﹕
﹕

↓4.9%

↑30.9% 不適用 ↓43.0% ↓0.3 % ↓176.2% ↓20.7% ↑5.5% ↑22.4%      ↑184.9% ↓316.9%
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Wuzhou City

To Nanning

To 

Guangzhou

Wuzhou City

To Guilin

Guilin City

Chongzuo City

Qinzhou City

Nanning City

Liuzhou City

Guangxi Zhuang

Autonomous Region
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Bohai

Shandong Province

To Shanghai
Jinjin

Expressway

Jinbin

Expressway 

Binhai New District 

Tangjin Expressway

Tianjin City

Jinji Expressway

Liaoning Province

Jingjintang

Expressway

Jinghu Expressway

Jinbao Expressway (Tianjin section)

Henan Province

Hebei Province

Shanxi Province

Beijing City

Inner Mongolia 

Autonomous Region

To Beijing

Outer Ring
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Shaanxi Province

Xian City

Weinan City

TongguanGuangzhou City

Lintong
Xianyang City
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